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ID #
C00341396
C00448696
C00454074
C00370007
C00024521
C00309567

C00384701
C00442319
C00458588
C00457291

C00377689
C00449280
C00279901
C00458000
C00305318

C00305805

C00211318
C00401786

C00495010
C00271338

C00438747
C00327395
C00250399
C00428052
C00230342

C00409730
C00386482
C00484535
C00247403
C00280222
C00500025
C00326439
C00437053
C00113001
C00416131
C00234641
C00342048
C00486738
C00399196
C00524454
C00457705
C00350462
C00353953
C00235655

C00084061
C00412791
C00344234
C00165159
C99002396
C00409003

PAC Table 7b
Top 50 NonConnected PACs by Disbursements
January 1, 2011 - September 30, 2012

Committee

MOVEON.ORG POLITICAL ACTION

SENATE CONSERVATIVES FUND

OUR COUNTRY DESERVES BETTER PAC - TEAPARTYEXPRESS.ORG

DEMOCRACY FOR AMERICA

AMERICAN ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE (AAJ PAC)
LYNDON LAROUCHE POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

EVERY REPUBLICAN IS CRUCIAL (ERICPAC)
REPUBLICAN MAJORITY CAMPAIGN

SARAH PAC

THE CONSERVATIVE STRIKEFORCE

PROSPERITY PAC

FREE AND STRONG AMERICA PAC INC.

PROGRESSIVES UNITED POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
PROGRESSIVE CHANGE CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE

BLUE DOG POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

FREEDOM PROJECT; THE

DELOITTE POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
FREEDOM'S DEFENSE FUND

CONSERVATIVE CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE
AMERIPAC: THE FUND FOR A GREATER AMERICA

LIFE AND LIBERTY PAC INC

SEARCHLIGHT LEADERSHIP FUND

AUTOMOTIVE FREE INTERNATIONAL TRADE PAC
MAJORITY COMMITTEE PAC--MC PAC

21ST CENTURY DEMOCRATS

NEW DEMOCRAT COALITION POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE AKA NDC PAC
RIGHTMARCH.COM PAC INC

VOTESANE PAC

NORPAC

KPMG PARTNERS/PRINCIPALS & EMPLOYEES PAC

RECLAIM AMERICA PAC

HOUSE CONSERVATIVES FUND

BLACK REPUBLICAN PAC

VFW POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

MIDWEST VALUES PAC

LIBERTY PAC

PAC FOR A CHANGE

MANY INDIVIDUAL CONSERVATIVES HELPING ELECT LEADERS EVERYWHERE (MICHELEPAC)
BUILDING RELATIONSHIPS IN DIVERSE GEOGRAPHIC ENVIRONMENTS PAC (BRIDGE PAC)
CONSERVATIVE MAJORITY FUND

COUNTRY FIRST POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE INC. (COUNTRY FIRST PAC)
CONTINUING A MAJORITY PARTY ACTION COMMITTEE (CAMPAC)

GLACIER PAC

BLUEGRASS COMMITTEE

BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD OF MICHIGAN PAC
FORWARD TOGETHER PAC

PAC TO THE FUTURE

REPUBLICAN MAINSTREET PARTNERSHIP PAC
AMERICAN POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
HEARTLAND VALUES PAC

Amount
$16,011,811
$12,058,048

$7,905,364

$6,854,685
$6,089,419
$5,396,526

$4,919,125
$4,591,995
$4,508,338
$4,295,311

$3,952,281
$3,766,604
$3,464,932
$3,339,249
$3,222,389

$3,211,160

$3,045,412
$2,981,505

$2,495,882
$2,447,361

$2,317,156
$2,284,322
$2,242,322
$1,919,684
$1,899,834

$1,856,100
$1,682,813
$1,521,946
$1,492,418
$1,482,565
$1,378,813
$1,378,280
$1,370,132
$1,367,555
$1,303,826
$1,283,579
$1,254,588
$1,235,003
$1,222,019
$1,187,767
$1,144,285
$1,140,947
$1,112,887
$1,098,078

$1,078,283
$1,047,335
$1,020,177
$1,014,107
$989,057
$963,349



